 THERMOCOUPLE & RTD
2 | P a g e
WARMS YOÜR HEART
VALUTEMP
Thermocouple
✓ Type Available: K, J, E, T, N
✓ Sheath Material: SS316 or Inconel 600
✓ Mineral insulated single and duplex thermocouple

Description
EA Model, Single Element with Standard Head Enclosure (D2 Design)
Order Code Sensor
Type
Junction/
No Wire
Tolerance Sheath Dia
Ø
mm
Sheath
Length
mm
Sheath
Material
Temp
Range
°C
EA-K-F150 K Ungrounded Class 2 3.0 150 SS316 0~800
EA-K-F300 K Ungrounded Class 2 3.0 300 SS316 0~800
EA-K-L150 K Ungrounded Class 2 6.0 150 SS316 0~800
EA-K-L300 K Ungrounded Class 2 6.0 300 SS316 0~800
EA-J-G150 J Ungrounded Class 2 3.2 150 SS316 0~800
EA-J-G300 J Ungrounded Class 2 3.2 300 SS316 0~800
EA-J-M150 J Ungrounded Class 2 6.4 150 SS316 0~800
EA-J-M300 J Ungrounded Class 2 6.4 300 SS316 0~800